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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2018-2019- For Course: B.E. (Chemical)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

. MAISURIA DISHEN

. RICHA SINGH

. SHIVAM RATNAWAT

AHUJA SEJAL DAYAL

ALHAT STEPHEN WILLIAM

ATHER SIDDIQUI ZEESHAN

BANGAR RUTUJA ASHOK

BANKAR AKSHAY SUNIL

BELOSHE SHIVANI SANDEEP

BERAD SHUBHAM CHANDRAKANT

BHALERAO SNEHANK DEEPAK

BHANDKAR PRASAD SUKDEV

BORASE KHUSHWANT SHALIKRAO

DHAWAL RAMESH ETANKAR

GADHE YOGESH DNYANESHWAR

GAIKWAD RAHUL ASHOK

GAWADE KIRAN BALASAHEB

GHODAKE MANDAR NAMDEO

GHURDE ANIKESH MAHENDRA

GODSE AVDHOOT KISHORE

IRLA VENKATRAO RAVANAYYA

KAKADE PRATHAMESH JANARDAN

KAKDE RUPESH .

KALDATE AMIT HARIRAM

KALE HRITIK .

KATGAVE SHAILESH ANIL

KAWARE MANGESH BHANUDAS

KHADE NILESH SHIVAJI

KHAN GULAM MUSHAHID RAZA SUHAIL

AHMED
KHILE SURAJ SANJAY

Mother Name

SMITABEN

PUSHPA

SUDHA

ANUSHA

PRAMILA

ANJUM

KALPANA

MANISHA

MANISHA

BHARATI

RUPALI

SUNITA

KALPANA

REKHA

KANTABAI

CHHAYA

ANITA

SHRADDHA

KALPANA

MANISHA

SUJATA

NILAM

VIJAYA

LAXMI

KESHAR

CHHAYA

RANJANA

SHARDA

ABIDA

CHHAYA

College Unipune ID:CEGP019530

Year

1

Eligibility No
12018333302
12018333345
12018333318
12018333315
12018333308
12018333327
12018333301
12018333343
12018333295
12018333314
12018333320
12018333326
12018333329
12018333336
12018333351
12018333304
12018333313
12018333353
12018333339
12018333322
12018333333
12018333310
12018333307
12018333331
12018333332
12018333338
12018333297
12018333317

12018333324

12018333354

List ID

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008233
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59
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61

62
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LOHAR SAMADHAN LAXMAN

MACHHI RAHUL GAJANAN

MAHADIK SAURABH SANJAY

MAKAR SONIA PAVANKUMAR

MANKAR SAYUNKTA PRAKASHRAO

MOHAMMAD SAIF ALAM

MORE DIPALI DILIPRAO

MUNDPHANE PRATIK ANIL

MUTHA HARSHRAJ LALIT

NAGAWADE ADITYA RAJENDRA

PADVI KALYANI GULABSING

PADWAL SACHIN MACHINDRA

PANAGE OMKARNATH PRASAD

PARAYE TANASHREE RAMESH

PATIL GAURAV SANJAY

PATIL SAURABH MANGESH

PAWAR ONKAR VIJAYKUMAR

PAWAR SAISH SAMIR

PAWAR SHRIKANT AMRUT

PAWAR VIVEKANAND DATTATRAY

QAZI ATIFUZZAMA AYYAZUDDIN

RAHANE KAMLESH LAXMAN

RAJPUT SANSKAR ARVIND

RANE SAKSHI SUHAS

RAUT SWAPNIL POPAT

SALVE PRATIKSHA DATTATRAYA

SARPATE MAITREY VISHWAMBHAR

SHINDE PANKAJ APPA

SHIVDE NINAD TUSHAR

SINGH AMAN ARUN

WANKHADE SHYAM MORESHWAR

YADAV AKLESH SHIVBAHADUR

RANJANA

NAYANA

RENUKA

MANJU

JYOTI

MEHJABIN

SARIKA

SADHANA

ANITA

BHARATI

SURATIBAI

NANDABAI

SUREKHA

MANISHA

MAMATA

RAJANI

VIDYATAI

SHUBHANGI

ASHA

BIJUBAI

RABIA ANJUM

MEERABAI

MANISHA

ANJALI

MAYA

SHRIKAVER

MANGAL

VAISHALI

LALITA

MALA

SANGITA.

GYANMATI

College Unipune ID:CEGP019530

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2018-2019- For Course: B.E. (Chemical)

12018333328

12018333296

12018333300

12018333340

12018333348

12018333321

12018333347

12018333352

12018333299

12018333349

12018333344

12018333334

12018333341

12018333294

12018333303

12018333350

12018333316

12018333323

12018333312

12018333319

12018333325

12018333335

12018333346

12018333305

12018333306

12018333298

12018333311

12018333355

12018333309

12018333330

12018333337

12018333342
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T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008233

T008232

T008232

T008232

T008232
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2018-2019- For Course: B.E. (Chemical)

General Reg.

No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AMIKSHA JAYANT GEDAM

BHADANE NILESH PRABHAKAR

BHALERAO AJINKYA RAJENDRA

BHOLKE ABHIJEET SATAPPA

BIRAJDAR GOURISHANKAR JITENDRA

CHAVAN RAHUL ROHIDAS

CHAWADE MUKESH DEVIDAS

DAHIBHATE PRATHAMESH SUNIL

DERLE SANKET SANJAY

GAMBHIRE APEKSHA GOPAL

GHOLAP KETAN DILIP

HAMZA KHAN .

HODGAR MAHESH BABASAHEB

JADHAV ROHIT VINOD

KAMDI JAYESH SANJAYRAO

KASANE NILESH RADHAKISAN

KULKARNI VISHAL PRAMOD

MORE ARPITA RAMESH

NADE SWAPNIL SUNIL

PAGARE HARSHAL ASHOK

PAITHANKAR SWAPNIL SUNIL

PAUNIKAR ABHISHEK DHARMENDRA

SANAS SWAPNIL BHAGOJI

SHAIKH FAIJAN ALTAF

SONAWANE MAYUR SUHAS

Mother Name

HEMLATA

NEETA

MANGALA

ASHA

JAYABAI

SHEVANTA

VATSALA

MANJULA

LALITA

SUNITA

SUWARNA

NIKHAT

HIRABAI

YOGITA

USHA

SUNITA

SUPRIYA

BALIKA

BHAGYASHREE

MAYA

SUSHAMA

RAJSHRI

KALPANA

NASIM

KAVITA

College Unipune ID:CEGP019530

Year

Eligibility No
12018333371
12018333363
12018333358
12018333368
12018333379
12018333372
12018333380
12018333376
12018333360
12018333378
12018333359
12018333356
12018333357
12018333373
12018333370
12018333367
12018333375
12018333365
12018333369
12018333364
12018333366
12018333361
12018333377
12018333362

12018333374

List ID

T008234

T008234

T008234

T008234

T008234

T008234

T008234

T008234

T008234

T008234

T008234

T008234

T008234

T008234

T008234

T008234

T008234

T008234

T008234

T008234

T008234

T008234

T008234

T008234

T008234
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